Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015
30-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015

29-Apr-2015
1-May-2015

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:

ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FORWRITTEN EXAMINATION

C05-CCC Diploma in Automobile Engineering- April/May-2015

Subject code

CCA-101
CCA-102
CCA-103
CCA-104
CCA-105
CCA-106

CCA-201
CCA-202
CCA-203
CCA-204
CCA-205
CCA-206
CCA-207

CCA-301
CCA-302
CCA-303
CCA-304
CCA-305

CCA-306
CCA-307

Subject name Time
DAE I Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

English Common-101
Mathematics-1 Common-102
Applied Science Common-103
Basic Mechanical Engineering

Workshop Technology

Engineering Drawing Common-106

DAE II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

Mathematics-1I Information Technology
Automobile Power Plants

Strength of Materials & Fluid Mechanics
Automobile Transmission System

Engineering Materials & Manufacturing process
Automobile Electrical System

Machine Drawing /Auto cad

DAE III Year 09:30 AM -TO -12:30 PM

Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship Common-301
Automobile Chassis & Body Engineering

Production Technology

Design of Machine Elements

Automobile Servicing & Maintenance and Special Purpose Vehicles

Motor Transport Organization and Fleet Maintenance Specialization in
Environmental Engineering

Automobile Engineering Drawing

Common-201

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
As per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD



Date

17-Apr-2015

20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015
30-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015
01-May-2015
04-May-2015

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FORWRITTEN EXAMINATION
C05-CCC Diploma in Civil Engineering - April/May-2015

Subject code Subject name Time
DCE I Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM
CCC-101  [English Common-101
CCC-102  Mathematics-1 Common-102
CCC-103  |Applied Science Common-103

CCC-104  [Engineering Mechanics
CCC-105  Surveying-I

CCC-106  [Engineering Drawing Common-106
DCE II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM
CCC-201 Mathematics-II Information Technology Common-201

CCC-202 |S.M and Theory of Structures

CCC-203  Hydraulics
CCC-204 Surveying —II
CCC-205 |Construction Materials & Construction Practices
CCC-206  [Transportation Engineering
CCC-207 |Civil Engineering Drawing-I
DCE III Year 09:30 AM-TO-12:30 PM
CCC-301  |Construction Management & Entrepreneurship
CCC-302  [Steel Structures
CCC-303  [Irrigation Engineering
CCC-304 [Environmental Engineering
CCC-305 |Design of RCC Structures.
CCC-306  Quantity Surveying & Valuation
CCC-307  Structural Engineering Drawing
CCC-308  |Civil Engineering Drawing-II

OTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal

as per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015 SD/-SECRETARY
HYDERABAD SBTET AP.HYD



STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING

ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015
30-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015
01-May-2015

C05-CCC Diploma in Mechanical Engineering - April/May-2015

Subject code

CCM-101
CCM-102
CCM-103
CCM-104
CCM-105
CCM-106

CCM- 201
CCM- 202
CCM- 203
CCM- 204
CCM- 205
CCM- 206
CCM- 207

CCM- 301
CCM- 302
CCM- 303
CCM- 304
CCM- 305
CCM- 306
CCM- 307

Subject name

DME 1 Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

English
Mathematics-1

Applied Science
Engineering Materials
Workshop Technology
Engineering Drawing

DME II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

Mathematics-1I Information Technology
Strength of Materials

Fluid Mechanics & Pneumatics

Thermal Engineering-1

Production Technology —I

Electrical Engineering & Basic Electronics
Machine Drawing

DME III Year 09:30 AM -TO -12:30 PM
Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship
Industrial Engineering

Refrigeration & Air- Conditioning

Thermal Engineering-11

Production Technology —II

Design of Machine Elements

Production Drawing

Time

Common-101
Common-102
Common-103

Common-106

Common-201

Common-MET-207

Common-301

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal

As per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD



STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

C05- CCC Diploma in Electronics and Communication Engineering- April/May-2015

Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015

20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

Subject code Subject name Time
DECE 1 Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM
CCEC-101 English Common-101
CCEC-102 Mathematics-1 Common-102
CCEC-103 Applied Science Common-103
CCEC-104 Elements of Electrical Engineering
CCEC-105 Electronic Components & Devices
CCEC-106  [Engineering Drawing Common-106

DECE II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CCEC-201 Mathematics-II Information Technology Common-201
CCEC-202 Electronic Circuits

CCEC-203 Analog Communication

CCEC-204 Electrical Engineering

CCEC-205 Networks & Transmission lines

CCEC-206 Digital Electronics & Computer Architecture

DECE III Year 09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM

CCEC-301 Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship Common-301
CCEC-302 Audio & Video Systems

CCEC-303 Electronic Measuring Instruments

CCEC-304  Advanced Communication Systems

CCEC-305 Microcontrollers & Applications

CCEC-306 Industrial & Power electronics

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
as per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD



STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:

ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

C05-CCC- Diploma in Electrical & Electronics Engineering- April/May-2015

Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015

28-Apr-2015
30-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015
01-May-2015

Subject code

CCEE-101
CCEE-102
CCEE-103
CCEE-104
CCEE-105
CCEE-106

DEEE 1II Year

CCEE-201
CCEE-202
CCEE-203
CCEE-204
CCEE-205

CCEE-206
CCEE-207

Subject name Time

DEEE 1 Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

English Common-101
Mathematics-1 Common-102
Applied Science Common-103

Elements of Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering Materials & Electronic Components
Engineering Drawing

2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM
Mathematics-1I, and Information Technology
S.M and Mechanical Engineering
Electronics

A.C .Circuits and Machines —I

Electrical Installation & Estimation

Common-201

D.C. Machines , Measurements & Measuring Instruments

Electrical. Engineering Drawing-I

DEEE III Year 09:30 AM -TO -12:30 PM

CCEE-301
CCEE-302
CCEE-303
CCEE-304
CCEE-305
CCEE-306
CCEE-307

Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship
AC Machines - 11

Power System —II ( T & D)

Digital Electronics & Microcontrollers
Power System - [ (G& P)

Electrical Utilization and Traction
Electrical Engineering Drawing — II

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
As per the dates notified in the notification

Date:

-04-2015

HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD

Common-106

Common-301



Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015
30-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

C05-CCC - Diploma in Metallurgical Engineering - April/May-2015

Subject code

Subject name

Tim

DMETE I Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CCMET -101

English

CCMET -102 Mathematics-1

CCMET -103
CCMET-104

CCMET-105 Elementary Principles of Metallurgy

CCMET -106

Applied Science
Electrical Technology

Engineering Drawing

(¢

Common-101
Common-102
Common-103

Common-106

DMETE II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CCMET-201
CCMET-202
CCMET-203
CCMET-204
CCMET-205
CCMET-206
CCMET-207

CCMET-301
CCMET-302
CCMET-303
CCMET-304
CCMET-305
CCMET-306

Mathematics-II and Information Technology

Fuels, Refractories & Pyrometry
Metallurgical Thermo Dynamics
Physical Metallurgy

Iron and Steel Making

Material Testing

Machine Drawing

Heat Treatment Technology

Non Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy
Foundry Technology

Mechanical Metallurgy

Welding Technology

Common-201

Common-CCM-207
DMETE III Year 09:30 AM -TO -12:30 PM

Industrial Management and Entrepreneurship

Common-301

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
As per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY

SBTET AP.HYD



STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:

ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION
C05-CCC Diploma in Printing Technology - April/May-2015

Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015

Subject code

CC-PT -101
CC-PT -102
CC-PT -103
CC-PT-104
CC-PT-105
CC-PT -106

Subject name Time

DPT I Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

English Common-101
Mathematics-1 Common-102
Applied Science Common-103

Basic Engineering
Printing Systems & Operations

Engineering Drawing Common-106

DPT II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CC-PT -201
CC-PT-202
CC-PT-203
CC-PT-204
CC-PT-205

Mathematics-1I and Information Technology Common-201
Design and Planning for Print Production

Graphic Reproduction & Colour Separation

Flex & Gravure Printing and Book Binding & finishing

Film Assembly & Plate making and Printing Materials

DPT III Year 09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM

CC-PT-301
CC-PT-302
CC-PT-303
CC-PT-304
CC-PT-305

Industrial Management and Entrepreneurship Common-301
Publishing Software & Digital Imaging and Media Production

Printing Machine Maintenance, Printers Estimating, Costing and Accounting
Offset Printing(Sheet fed & Web fed)

Packaging Materials and Techniques

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
As per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
HYDERABAD

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD



STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:

ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD

3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION

Date

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015
29-Apr-2015

16-Apr-2015
18-Apr-2015
21-Apr-2015
23-Apr-2015
25-Apr-2015
28-Apr-2015

17-Apr-2015
20-Apr-2015
22-Apr-2015
24-Apr-2015
27-Apr-2015

29-Apr-2015

C05-CCC Diploma in Computer Engineering- April/May-2015

Subject code

Subject name

DCME 1 Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CCCM-101
CCCM-102
CCCM-103
CCCM-104
CCCM-105
CCCM-106

English Common-101
Mathematics-1 Common-102
Applied Science Common-103

Elements of Electrical Engineering
Electronics & Computer Fundamentals
Engineering Drawing Common-106

DCME II Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM

CCCM-201
CCCM-202
CCCM-203
CCCM-204
CCCM-205
CCCM-206

Mathematics-II Information Technology
C and Data Structure

R.D.B.M.S

Computer Hardware & Maintenance
Digital Electronics & Micro processors
Computer Architecture & Net works

DCME III Year 09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM

CCCM-301
CCCM-302
CCCM-303
CCCM-304
CCCM-305

CCCM-306

Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship
Unix and Object Oriented Programming
Internet Programming

Visual Basic Programming

System Administration

Operating Systems

Time

Common-201

Common-301

NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal
as per the dates notified in the notification

Date: 04-04-2015
Hyderabad

SD/-SECRETARY
SBTET AP.HYD




STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FORWRITTEN EXAMINATION 
C05-CCC   Diploma in Automobile Engineering- April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DAE  I Year 2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		17-Apr-2015

		CCA-101

		English                                                                    Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCA-102

		Mathematics-1                                                        Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCA-103

		Applied Science                                                      Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCA-104

		Basic Mechanical Engineering



		27-Apr-2015

		CCA-105

		Workshop Technology



		29-Apr-2015

		CCA-106

		Engineering Drawing                                             Common-106                                                                                                        



		DAE  II Year    2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCA-201

		Mathematics-II Information Technology              Common-201                                                                       



		18-Apr-2015

		CCA-202

		Automobile Power Plants



		21-Apr-2015

		CCA-203

		Strength of Materials  & Fluid Mechanics 



		23-Apr-2015

		CCA-204

		Automobile Transmission System                                                           



		25-Apr-2015

		CCA-205

		Engineering Materials & Manufacturing process



		28-Apr-2015

		CCA-206

		Automobile Electrical System



		30-Apr-2015

		CCA-207

		Machine Drawing /Auto cad



		 DAE  III Year  09:30 AM -TO -12:30 PM



		17-Apr-2015

		CCA-301

		Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship         Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CCA-302

		Automobile Chassis & Body Engineering



		22-Apr-2015

		CCA-303

		Production Technology



		24-Apr-2015

		CCA-304

		Design of Machine Elements



		27-Apr-2015

		CCA-305

		Automobile Servicing & Maintenance and Special Purpose Vehicles



		29-Apr-2015

		CCA-306

		Motor Transport Organization and Fleet Maintenance Specialization in Environmental Engineering



		1-May-2015

		CCA-307

		Automobile Engineering Drawing





NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


               As per  the dates notified in the notification   


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                         SD/-SECRETARY                                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                           SBTET AP.HYD


STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FORWRITTEN EXAMINATION                C05-CCC   Diploma in Civil Engineering - April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DCE  I Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM



		17-Apr-2015

		CCC-101

		English                                                                      Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCC-102

		Mathematics-1                                                          Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCC-103

		Applied Science                                                        Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCC-104

		Engineering Mechanics                              



		27-Apr-2015

		CCC-105

		Surveying-I                                                 



		29-Apr-2015

		CCC-106

		Engineering Drawing                                               Common-106                                                                                                        



		                                          DCE  II Year      2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCC-201

		Mathematics-II Information Technology                 Common-201                                                                            



		18-Apr-2015

		CCC-202

		S.M and Theory of Structures



		21-Apr-2015

		CCC-203

		Hydraulics 



		23-Apr-2015

		CCC-204

		Surveying –II 



		25-Apr-2015

		CCC-205

		Construction Materials & Construction Practices



		28-Apr-2015

		CCC-206

		Transportation Engineering                                                  



		30-Apr-2015

		CCC-207

		Civil  Engineering Drawing-I                                                  



		                                                 DCE  III Year    09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM



		17-Apr-2015

		CCC-301

		Construction Management & Entrepreneurship



		20-Apr-2015

		CCC-302

		Steel Structures                              



		22-Apr-2015

		CCC-303

		Irrigation Engineering             



		24-Apr-2015

		CCC-304

		Environmental Engineering



		27-Apr-2015

		CCC-305

		Design of RCC Structures.



		29-Apr-2015

		CCC-306

		Quantity Surveying & Valuation              



		01-May-2015

		CCC-307

		Structural Engineering Drawing   



		04-May-2015

		CCC-308

		Civil Engineering Drawing-II





OTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal           


               as per the dates notified in the notification      


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                                        SD/-SECRETARY                              HYDERABAD                                                                                                            SBTET AP.HYD


STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION


                 C05-CCC    Diploma in Mechanical Engineering - April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		                                         DME  I Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCM-101

		English                                                                         Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCM-102

		Mathematics-1                                                             Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCM-103

		Applied Science                                                          Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCM-104

		Engineering Materials                             



		27-Apr-2015

		CCM-105

		Workshop Technology                            



		29-Apr-2015

		CCM-106

		Engineering Drawing                                                 Common-106                                                                                                                                        



		                                               DME  II Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCM- 201

		 Mathematics-II Information Technology                     Common-201                                                                       



		18-Apr-2015

		CCM- 202

		Strength of Materials



		21-Apr-2015

		CCM- 203

		Fluid Mechanics & Pneumatics 



		23-Apr-2015

		CCM- 204

		Thermal Engineering-I 



		25-Apr-2015

		CCM- 205

		Production Technology –I 



		28-Apr-2015

		CCM- 206

		Electrical Engineering & Basic Electronics



		30-Apr-2015

		CCM- 207

		Machine Drawing                                                       Common-MET-207                                                                       



		                                               DME  III Year   09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM  



		17-Apr-2015

		CCM- 301

		Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship                  Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CCM- 302

		Industrial Engineering                                                    



		22-Apr-2015

		CCM- 303

		Refrigeration & Air- Conditioning                                 



		24-Apr-2015

		CCM- 304

		Thermal Engineering-II



		27-Apr-2015

		CCM- 305

		Production Technology –II



		29-Apr-2015

		CCM- 306

		Design of Machine Elements                                          



		01-May-2015

		CCM- 307

		Production Drawing                                                         





 NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


               As per  the dates notified in the notification   


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                 SD/-SECRETARY                                             HYDERABAD                                                                                    SBTET AP.HYD     

STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION


                     C05- CCC  Diploma in Electronics and Communication Engineering- April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DECE  I Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCEC-101

		English                                                 Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCEC-102

		Mathematics-1                                     Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCEC-103

		Applied Science                                   Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCEC-104

		Elements of Electrical Engineering



		27-Apr-2015

		CCEC-105

		Electronic Components & Devices



		29-Apr-2015

		 CCEC-106

		Engineering Drawing                           Common-106                                                                                                                       



		                                     DECE II Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCEC-201

		Mathematics-II Information Technology              Common-201                                                                       



		18-Apr-2015

		CCEC-202

		Electronic Circuits



		21-Apr-2015

		CCEC-203

		Analog Communication     



		23-Apr-2015

		CCEC-204

		Electrical  Engineering



		25-Apr-2015

		CCEC-205

		Networks & Transmission lines



		28-Apr-2015

		CCEC-206

		 Digital Electronics & Computer Architecture 



		                                          DECE III Year 09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCEC-301

		Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship            Common-301                                                              



		20-Apr-2015

		CCEC-302

		Audio & Video Systems



		22-Apr-2015

		CCEC-303

		Electronic Measuring Instruments 



		24-Apr-2015

		CCEC-304

		Advanced Communication Systems 



		27-Apr-2015

		CCEC-305

		Microcontrollers & Applications



		29-Apr-2015

		CCEC-306

		Industrial & Power electronics





  NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal     


               as per   the dates notified in the notification   


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                                               SD/-SECRETARY                                                      HYDERABAD                                                                                                                  SBTET AP.HYD


 STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD                                                                                3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION


                C05-CCC- Diploma in Electrical & Electronics Engineering- April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DEEE  I Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCEE-101

		English                                             Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCEE-102

		Mathematics-1                                 Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCEE-103

		Applied Science                               Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCEE-104

		Elements of Electrical Engineering



		27-Apr-2015

		CCEE-105

		Electrical Engineering Materials & Electronic Components



		29-Apr-2015

		CCEE-106

		Engineering Drawing                                                    Common-106                                                             



		DEEE  II Year     2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCEE-201

		Mathematics-II, and Information Technology       Common-201                                                                       



		18-Apr-2015

		CCEE-202

		S.M and Mechanical Engineering



		21-Apr-2015

		CCEE-203

		Electronics



		23-Apr-2015

		CCEE-204

		A.C .Circuits and Machines –I



		25-Apr-2015

		CCEE-205

		Electrical Installation & Estimation 



		28-Apr-2015

		CCEE-206

		D.C. Machines , Measurements & Measuring Instruments 



		30-Apr-2015

		CCEE-207

		Electrical. Engineering Drawing-I



		                                                 DEEE III Year   09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCEE-301

		Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship              Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CCEE-302

		AC Machines - II



		22-Apr-2015

		CCEE-303

		Power System – II ( T & D)



		24-Apr-2015

		CCEE-304

		Digital Electronics & Microcontrollers



		27-Apr-2015

		CCEE-305

		Power System - I (G& P)



		29-Apr-2015

		CCEE-306

		Electrical Utilization and Traction



		01-May-2015

		CCEE-307

		Electrical Engineering Drawing – II   





NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


               As per  the dates notified in the notification  


Date:      -04-2015                                                                                             SD/-SECRETARY                                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                                SBTET AP.HYD


STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION


C05-CCC - Diploma in Metallurgical Engineering - April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time






		DMETE  I Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCMET -101

		English                                                                   Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCMET -102

		Mathematics-1                                                       Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCMET -103

		Applied Science                                                     Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCMET-104

		Electrical Technology



		27-Apr-2015

		CCMET-105

		Elementary Principles of  Metallurgy



		29-Apr-2015

		CCMET -106

		Engineering Drawing                                             Common-106                                                                                                            



		DMETE  II Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCMET-201

		Mathematics-II and Information Technology       Common-201                                                                       



		18-Apr-2015

		CCMET-202

		Fuels, Refractories & Pyrometry



		21-Apr-2015

		CCMET-203

		Metallurgical Thermo Dynamics



		23-Apr-2015

		CCMET-204

		Physical Metallurgy



		25-Apr-2015

		CCMET-205

		Iron and Steel Making



		28-Apr-2015

		CCMET-206

		Material Testing                                                        



		30-Apr-2015

		CCMET-207

		Machine Drawing                                                  Common-CCM-207                                                                       



		DMETE  III Year  09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCMET-301

		Industrial Management and Entrepreneurship                  Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CCMET-302

		Heat Treatment Technology



		22-Apr-2015

		CCMET-303

		Non Ferrous Extractive Metallurgy



		24-Apr-2015

		CCMET-304

		Foundry Technology



		27-Apr-2015

		CCMET-305

		Mechanical Metallurgy



		29-Apr-2015

		CCMET-306

		Welding Technology





NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


               As per  the dates notified in the notification      


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                                 SD/-SECRETARY                                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                     SBTET AP.HYD


STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD                                                                               3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION
C05-CCC    Diploma in Printing Technology - April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DPT  I Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CC-PT -101

		English                                                                           Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CC-PT -102

		Mathematics-1                                                               Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CC-PT -103

		Applied Science                                                             Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-104

		Basic Engineering 



		27-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-105

		Printing Systems & Operations



		29-Apr-2015

		CC-PT -106

		Engineering Drawing                                                     Common-106                                                                                                        



		                                           DPT  II Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CC-PT -201

		 Mathematics-II and Information Technology                Common-201



		18-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-202

		Design and Planning for Print Production



		21-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-203

		Graphic Reproduction & Colour  Separation



		23-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-204

		Flex & Gravure Printing and Book Binding & finishing



		25-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-205

		Film Assembly & Plate making and Printing Materials 



		DPT  III Year  09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-301

		Industrial Management and Entrepreneurship                  Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-302

		Publishing Software & Digital Imaging and Media Production



		22-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-303

		Printing Machine Maintenance, Printers Estimating, Costing and Accounting



		24-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-304

		Offset Printing(Sheet fed & Web fed) 



		27-Apr-2015

		CC-PT-305

		Packaging Materials and Techniques





NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


               As per  the dates notified in the notification   


Date: 04-04-2015                                                                                   SD/-SECRETARY                                             HYDERABAD                                                                                                    SBTET AP.HYD


STATE BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND TRAINING:
ANDHRA PRADESH::HYDERABAD
3 YEAR DIPLOMA COURSES TIME TABLE FOR WRITTEN EXAMINATION


C05-CCC   Diploma in Computer Engineering-   April/May-2015

		Date

		Subject code

		Subject name

		Time



		DCME  I Year   2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCCM-101

		English                                             Common-101                                                      



		20-Apr-2015

		CCCM-102

		Mathematics-1                                 Common-102                                                                                                         



		22-Apr-2015

		CCCM-103

		Applied Science                               Common-103                                                                                                        



		24-Apr-2015

		CCCM-104

		Elements of Electrical Engineering             



		27-Apr-2015

		CCCM-105

		Electronics & Computer Fundamentals



		29-Apr-2015

		CCCM-106

		Engineering Drawing                       Common-106                                                                                                       



		DCME  II Year  2:00 PM-TO-5:00 PM   



		16-Apr-2015

		CCCM-201

		Mathematics-II Information Technology                    Common-201                                                                        



		18-Apr-2015

		CCCM-202

		C and Data Structure



		21-Apr-2015

		CCCM-203

		R.D.B.M.S                                                   



		23-Apr-2015

		CCCM-204

		Computer Hardware & Maintenance



		25-Apr-2015

		CCCM-205

		Digital Electronics & Micro processors                              



		28-Apr-2015

		CCCM-206

		Computer Architecture & Net works  



		DCME  III Year  09:30 AM - TO - 12:30 PM 



		17-Apr-2015

		CCCM-301

		Industrial Management & Entrepreneurship             Common-301                                                                        



		20-Apr-2015

		CCCM-302

		Unix and Object Oriented Programming



		22-Apr-2015

		CCCM-303

		Internet Programming



		24-Apr-2015

		CCCM-304

		Visual Basic Programming



		27-Apr-2015

		CCCM-305

		System Administration



		29-Apr-2015

		CCCM-306

		Operating Systems                                      





NOTE: The Practical exams will be conducted on the dates notified by the principal 


              as per   the dates notified in the notification    


Date: 04-04-2015                 



                    SD/-SECRETARY                                                                              Hyderabad                                                                                    SBTET AP.HYD

